Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Middle - 5° Memorial Alfredo Sartori - Coppa del TrebBtata: 03/10/2015

Data creazione: 2026/02/02 18:48:52

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

LONGO Luca
CATARIN Francesco
LONGO Leonardo
SALTAREL Francesco
SALTAREL Valentina
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

MARTINATTI Stefano
GUERESI Davide
PETRAROLI Alda
SAVINELLI Federica
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
CARDAMONE Samuele
FILIPPI Mauro

CREPAZ Manuela

o N o 0o~ WDN P

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

PIRCHER Christoph
MANFROI Tommaso
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
CORONA Mattia

GAIO Paride
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
DELLAMARIA Daniele
SCALET Diego

FEDEL Leonardo
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano

MOSCONI Daniel

ORLER Marco

RIZZA' SAMUELE

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
LOSS Nikolas

ZANOTTI Andrea
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Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:51:32
00:59:18
01:32:42
01:34:29
01:36:29

Tempo
00:19:06
00:19:58
00:22:09
00:24:00
00:28:40
00:30:32
00:31:00
00:43:42

Tempo
00:16:08
00:16:12
00:17:55
00:18:44
00:21:14
00:23:13
00:24:19
00:29:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:33
00:28:46
00:29:05
00:30:42
00:31:04
00:35:42
00:39:34
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ANDRIGHETTI Elia
GIOVANNINI Filippo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia
PAGANINI Michele
GAIO Silvio
LIBARDONI Luca
BRAIATO Tiziano
PALUMBO Pietro
NICOLAO Erik
PETRAROLI Andrea
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
VIDALE Simone

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
DALFOLLO Alessio
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
OSTI Dante

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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NP
NP

Nome

GOBBER Andrea
SANDRI Eddy
HUELLER Fabio

DE COLLE Enrico
CAMBRUZZ| Giorgio
PANIZ Denis
BALDESSARI Massimo
SCHUSTER Alexander
MILANI Diego

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
DALFOLLO Giuliano
FEDEL Andrea
ZAMBONI Stefano
ISMA Enrico

GAIO Aldo
DEMATTE' Stefano
MANFROI Tiziano

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:52:53
01:02:08

Tempo
00:31:32
00:33:11
00:34:55
00:35:42
00:36:50
00:37:35
00:39:05
00:40:19
00:40:57
01:38:38

Tempo
00:35:42
00:44:27
00:47:06
00:47:23

Tempo
00:32:20
00:39:36
00:40:48
00:49:37
00:57:16
00:57:22
01:08:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:29
00:41:53
00:43:10
00:45:42
00:45:54
00:46:02
00:48:53
00:50:32



9 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:50:54

10 BETTEGA Andrea A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:52:21
11 LUCIAN Enzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:56:25
12 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:57:20
13 SCOPEL Costantino A.S.D. FONZASO 00:58:17
14 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:00:43
15 LIBARDONI Giuseppe ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:00:55
16 PEZZE Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:03:27
17 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:04:28
18 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:06:18
19 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:11:37

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:40

2 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:41:52

3 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:45:10

4 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:48:32

5 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:49:56

6 ONGARO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:51

7 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:55:32
NP BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:00:00
NP GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DELL'EVA Giancarlo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:36:57
2 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:47:08
3 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:48:49
4 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:49:37
5 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:51:09
6 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:51:38
7 BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:53:24
8 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:55:09
9 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:55:52

10 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:56:10
11 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:02:11
12 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:05:19
13 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:07:00

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:26
2 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:57
3 BETTEGA lvano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:09
4 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:31
5 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:43:44



BETTEGA Walter
BETTEGA Simone
VERBER Marco
TAMANINI Mattia

10 ZUCAL Giulio

11 MARTIGNAGO Daniele
12 VITALIl Rupp
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Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 RATTENNI Simone
2 SCASSA Mattia

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Rachele
2 TRENTIN Angela
3 SARTORI Elisa

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

DALFOLLO Debora
BETTEGA Aurora
PEZZE Teresa
CANOVA Nicol

DE COLLE Elisa
SAVINELLI Aurora
IORIATTI Vanessa
NP ROSSI Giulia
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MASCHIO Giulia
2 TRENTIN Valentina
3 IORIATTI Lara

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DALLA SANTA Chiara

Categoria: W35

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:47:32
00:51:58
00:52:21
00:56:06
00:56:26
01:00:49
01:02:32

Tempo
00:58:44
01:00:41

Tempo
00:14:05
00:20:49
00:30:03

Tempo
00:41:24
00:49:58
00:51:51
00:56:24
01:02:19
01:08:52
01:50:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:32
00:55:16
00:59:16

Tempo
00:50:27



Pos. Nome
NP GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Carla
BASSANI Paola
GRABAR Cristina
PACHER Mirta
CANDOTTI Claudia
MOTTER Elsa

PIFFER Maria
VALDETARA Valentina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 MARIOTTO Morena
2 BORTOLOTTI Maria
3 EBERLE Maria Grazia
4 BRAGAGNA Lucia
NP COLO Carmen
NP BRAVERI Silvia

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 IHLER MONIKA
2 ABRAM Annamaria
3 TRAVELLA Rosaria
RI PANCHERI Rita

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 TAUFER Francesca
2 BENIGNI Anna
3 GAIGHER Pamela
4 DANDREA Chiara
Rl PEGORETTI Mara

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 DE COLLE Manuela
2 VIECELI Elena
3 MARCHETTO Veronica

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA

Societa
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:05
00:45:40
00:49:17
00:49:49
00:56:12
01:04:49
01:08:39
01:12:58

Tempo
00:52:14
00:56:21
00:58:43
01:23:04
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:42
01:00:51
01:49:16
01:08:23

Tempo
00:47:00
00:50:20
01:05:08
01:09:06
00:00:00

Tempo
01:05:53
01:11:40
01:13:49



PM CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:32:33



